
ORDER RECEIPT

FDA LTO No: CDRR-NCR-DS-28251

SEC No: CS202101262

Our pharmacist has confirmed your order and now you can process the payment from My order menu in the Website / Application.

SUMMARY:

Receipt No: #314

Order No: ORD0314

Order Date: 31 Mar 2022

SHIPPING ADDRESS:

Athina Deroca

+63 9175876323

athina.deroca@yahoo.com

60 Palm Spring St, Merville Park, Paranaque City, - 1707

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT COMPANY QUANTITY PRICE
RANICLAV 625MG FILM-COATED
TABLET 1'S

Giyaan Pharma PVT LTD, India 21 ₱ 488.25

NORGESIC TABLET 50MG/650MG
TABLET

iNova Pharmaceuticals (Australia)
Pty Ltd

10 ₱ 370.00

Subtotal:

Promocode Discount:

Wallet:

Delivery Charge:

Senior citizen discount:

Order Total:

₱ 858.25

₱ 0.00

₱ 0.00

₱ 150.00

₱ 1,008.25

Contact Us:

#029 Maestrang Pinang Street, Brgy. Ligid-Tipas, Taguig City 1630 Philippines

pharmacy@ehealthplusinc.com

+639257786670


