

## **ORDER RECEIPT**

FDA LTO No: CDRR-NCR-DS-28251

SEC No: CS202101262

Our pharmacist has confirmed your order and now you can process the payment from My order menu in the Website / Application.

**SUMMARY:** 

Athina Deroca

Receipt No: #314

+63 9175876323

Order No: ORD0314

athina.deroca@yahoo.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS:

Order Date: 31 Mar 2022 60 Palm Spring St, Merville Park, Paranaque City, - 1707

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT COMPANY	QUANTITY	PRICE
RANICLAV 625MG FILM-COATED TABLET 1'S	Giyaan Pharma PVT LTD, India	21	₱ 488.25
NORGESIC TABLET 50MG/650MG TABLET	iNova Pharmaceuticals (Australia) Pty Ltd	10	₱ 370.00
Subtotal:			₱ 858.25
Promocode Discount:			₱ 0.00
Wallet:			₱ 0.00
Delivery Charge:			₱ 150.00
Senior citizen discount:			₱ 1,008.25
Order Total:			

## **Contact Us:**

#029 Maestrang Pinang Street, Brgy. Ligid-Tipas, Taguig City 1630 Philippines



